Tube
Scarfing
The added value of DIAMIL is that the people
in charge of the design and the production of
inserts know firsthand any problem and each
aspect related to the forming of the tube: from
sheet metal dragging wheels, to items for pipe
end bevelling, up to the inserts and tools for the

Internal Scarfing | Cutting Rings
Legend:     Available in Stock -   On request
24
Special Nail Type
Inserts for internal scarfing, equivalent to the standard cutting rings, but specific
for a particular line of  pneumatic chucks.
Code
Main size
Grade
W L H R
XFHX M112G M1DBC
XFHX 0506-R07 12 19 06 07
XFHX 0607-R09 12 19 07 09
XFHX 0609-R08 12 19 09 08
XFHX 0808-R10 12 19 08 10
XFHX 0909-R13 12 19 09 13
XFHX 0909-R14 12 19 09 14
XFHX 0909-R17 12 19 09 17
XFHX 0909-R19 12 19 09 19
XFHX 0911-R16 12 19 11 16
XFHX 1415-R19 12 19 15 19
XFHX 1415-R25 12 19 15 25
XFHX 1415-R29 12 19 15 29
XFHX 1416-R32 12 19 16 32
In
te
rn
al